MEZZA MARATONA

Pos.
135
221
222
713
754
776
913
965
1289
1462
1485
1487
1685
1753
1814
2047
2172
2297
2419
2674
2784
2787
2907
2918
2994
3002
3299
3360

10KM
Pos.
93

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

130 20
213 4

214 14
683 130
720 23
35 9

866 179
914 191
81 20
1350 302
1372 195
1374 342
1552 355
1612 245
1665 24
187 44
1966 316
2068 120
2160 511
2362 393
339 72
2448 173
2541 432
2549 561
2607 451
2613 608
486 122
512 11

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.
76 9

Pett.
2235
3002
3559
3021
1970
F417
2166
1753
F859
687
3029
297
3056
3031
3007
F153
1049
172
298
229
F983
3050
257
3054
1050
3080
F856
F848

Pett.
4229

Cognome Nome
FACCIOLO VALERIO
TAVERNA PAOLO
PALMIERI ANTONIO
VIOLA LUCA

BERETTA MAURO
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
FINATTI GIUSEPPE
CERUTI STEFANO
SERRAINO GIOVANNA
SALA DAVIDE
CASIRAGHI ROBERTO
FERRARI DIEGO

RANCARANI ANDREA LUIGI

VIVALDINI STEFANO
VIVARINI STEFANO
SOKOLOVA MARIYA

SCHIRRU ALESSANDRO
ORLANDO ANGELO MICHELE

FERRARI DENIS
NOVELLINO RAFFAELE
MARTINO FRANCESCA
TRICOTTI LIBERO
MAURI ROBERTO
VACCA SILVIO
MAJERNA GIANCARLO
RIPAMONTI LUCA
PALETTA ANGELA
FANIN ELEONORA

Cognome Nome
MARIANI MARCO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM55

SF40
SM45
SM45

SF45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM60

SF40
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM50

SF
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45

SF40

SF55

Cat.
SM50

Tempo
01:23:52
01:26:56
01:26:57
01:34:49
01:35:21
01:35:40
01:37:07
01:37:40
01:40:48
01:42:37
01:43:00
01:43:02
01:44:48
01:45:26
01:46:06
01:48:29
01:49:39
01:50:39
01:51:57
01:54:32
01:55:41
01:55:42
01:57:00
01:57:09
01:58:02
01:58:08
02:02:20
02:03:16

Tempo
00:43:29

RealTime
01:23:52
01:26:44
01:26:47
01:34:39
01:34:25
01:35:18
01:36:42
01:37:21
01:40:12
01:40:25
01:42:23
01:41:01
01:44:10
01:44:04
01:45:10
01:46:48
01:49:18
01:50:01
01:49:55
01:53:35
01:54:26
01:54:27
01:55:22
01:56:05
01:56:21
01:56:43
02:00:08
02:01:46

RealTime
00:42:53



